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Vereinsmeister TV Steffisburg

Rang Vornamen/Namen

11

Andrin Frey

Sandro Saurer

Leandro Collazzo

Nils Heusser

Levin Hauri

Tommy Christen

Xeno Hauri

Livio Weber

Jamie Herzog

Nicholas Aebersold

Programm

P2

P1

EP

P1

EP

EP

EP

P1

EP

P1

Soll
Punkte

65.20

63.70

64.60

63.70

64.60

64.60

64.60

63.70

64.60

63.70

Total
Punkte

78.25

66.25

65.80

63.90

63.70

62.30

61.80

57.65

57.90

24.10

Differenz

13.05

2.55

1.20

0.20

-0.90

-2.30

-2.80

-6.05

-6.70

-9.60



